Data Sheet
10/18-5.22 EN
■ Data logger and billing date
■ Electrically isolated inputs a
■ Up to 8 active current outpu
■ Up to 8 current inputs with
■ Up to 16 voltage / current in
supply

10/18-5.22 EN
FCU200-T, FCU200-W, FCU400-G, FCU400-IR, FCU400-P, FCU400-S (SensyCal®)
Ordering information
Universal Measurement Computer Variant digit  No. 1 - 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Code
FCU 1) Catalog No. V18022-
Application
FCU200-W (SensyCal W), caloric energy computer 2) 1
Standard, water, cooling water, brine, oil 1 0
Open systems, water (special applications) 1 1
Others 1 9
FCU400-S (SensyCal S), steam / saturated steam 2) 2
Standard, thermal output / flow correction 2 5
Standard, flow correction 2 A
Others (special applications) 2 9
FCU400-G (SensyCal G), Gas 2) 3
Standard, flow correction (Qv, p, T) 3 C
Standard, flow correction (Δp, p, T) 3 D
Others (special applications) 3 9
FCU400-P (SensyCal P), process applications 3) 4
Summation and subtraction (max. 6 inputs) 4 6
High-precision differential temperature measurement 4 B
Others 4 9
FCU200-T (SensyCal T), counting / accounting 4) 5
Current-to-pulse converter 5 7
Pulse-to-current converter 5 8
Others 5 9
FCU400-IR (SensyCal IR), temperature monitoring 6
Infrared temperature monitoring (IR temp. sensor available on request) 6 0
Power supply
230 V AC 1
115 V AC 2